Protec ProT Series Surge Protective Device is designed for AC power protection against harmful transients that cost equipment
damage and system downtime.  Utilizing the Threshold Tracking Circuitry TTC technology, this device provides excellent
protection against high energy surges.  ProT Series is available in 30kA, 60kA, 100kA and 160kA per phase peak surge capacity
with 200kAIC short circuit current rating.
Key Features
• Silicon High Temperature Voltage Power Connecting Cables.
• Independent Verification of Performance and Safety.
• Blue LED for Protection Status Indication.

Multi-stage suppression circuit, all protection circuits are encapsulated in high strength dielectric circuit compound to promote
long component life and protection from the weather and vibration.
Part Numbering System
Example: ProT100-1P2
Model – Peak Surge Current per phase ( kA ) – Voltage code
ProT  30, 60, 100, 160  See the voltage code chart
ProT Series
Low Voltage Surge Protection Devices
• Standard Enclosure:
 NEMA 4X Rated.
• Diagnostics:
 Blue LED’s, one per phase, normally on.
• Circuit Interrupt:
 Internal component level thermal fusing and over
 current fusing.
Protec Power Solution Inc.,
Qual i f icat ions:  UL1449  3 rd Edi t ion,  UL1283,
CE Compl iant  and IEC Compl iant
Warranty:  10 Years Unl imited Free Replacement
Voltage Code Nominal System Voltage # of Phases Neutral Ground
 1P1 Single Phase 120 1 1 1
 1P22 Single Phase 220 1 1 1
 1P23 Single Phase 230 1 1 1
 1P24 Single Phase 240 1 1 1
 1S1 Split Phase 120 / 240 2 1 1
 1S2 Split Phase 240 / 480 2 1 1
 3Y1 Wye 120 / 208 3 1 1
 3Y27 Wye 277 / 480 3 1 1
 3Y22 Wye 220 / 380 3 1 1
 3Y23 Wye 230 / 400 3 1 1
 3Y24 Wye 240 / 415 3 1 1
 3Y3 Wye 347 / 600V 3 1 1
 3D1 High Leg Delta 120 / 240 3 1 1
 3N2 Delta 240 3 0 1
 3N4 Delta 480 3 0 1
Let-through Voltage Test Parameters: Positive Polarity, Net voltages are peak (±10%). All tests are static except 150V MCOV modes. Let-through voltages on static tests
calculated by subtracting sinewave peak from let-through measured from zero. 150V MCOV mode let-through voltages measured from the insertion point on the sinewave. Each